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Batteriadapter MG5011







Batteriadapter som passer til MG5011

Adapter som gjer det mulig & bruke andre batterier med Steinels limpistol MG5011 (8821519).

Artnr

8821536 -
8821537 -
8821538 -
8821539 -
8821540 -

adapter CAS --> Makita
adapter CAS --> Bosch
adapter CAS --> Hikoki
adapter CAS --> DeWALT
adapter CAS --> Milwakuee
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